Tytot

©CxNoOGA~WDNPE

15

556
578
595
586
594
588
583
606
568
547
597
574
593
557
607
587
555
603
552
596
600
561
554
611
577
602
558
573
563
570
609
569
605
567
560
576
565
589
545
582
553
580
546
501
598
551
610
590
564
575
608
584
579
562
585
543

4km

Jyrkinen
Makinen
Ranta
Peltola
Ranta
Penttinen
Nurminen
Tirri

Latva
Forss
Romberg
Mahkonen
Rainio
Kaijansinkko
Tukeva
Penttila
Jalkanen
Siukonen
Hirvinen
Rantala
Salomaki
Keinonen
Itkonen
Vuori
Miskala
Sillanpaa
Karppanen
Lof
Kukonlehto
Liski
Westerlund
Lehtoniemi
Sydanmaa
Lahdenpera
Kautto
Merjamaa
Kahara
Pitkéanen
Bjornman
Nikkinen
Hyytidinen
Niemi
Eikkinen
Pylkkénen
Roos

Hella
Virtanen
Putkiranta
Kurttila
Mannonen
Uwamahoro
Oilinki
Naapuri
Kokkonen
Pasanen
Ala-Lahti

Ella
Lotta
Venla
Venla
Johanna
Sunna
Inka
Sini
Isabella
Jemina
Lina
Anniina
Siiri

Siiri
Maija
Anni
Ada
Kaisa
Emilia
Venla
Eerika
Kiia
Evita
Jenny
Aada
Saara
Minerva
Roosa
Hilda
Rebekka
Erika
Liisa
Oona
Melina
Janina
Marina
Jasmin
Hilla
Roberta
Heidi
Alisa
Pinja
Edith
Mari
Sofie
Kaisa
Vilma-Leena
Laura
Lotta
Petra
Clemence
Nea
Venla
Hanna
Emma
Milla

Lappeenrannan
Jyvaskylan
Lempaalan
Lappeenrannan
Lempaalan
Turun
Jyvaskylan
Toijalan

Raision
Tampereen
Porvoon
Lempadlan
Jyvaskylan
Lappeenrannan
Ahtarin
Veikkolan
Porvoon
Tampereen
Nokian
Karhulan
Keski-Uudenmaan
Tampereen
Porvoon

Turun

Mikkelin
Forssan

Kiteen

Kalajoen
Lempaalan
Turun

IF

Porvoon
Anjalan

Espoon

Salon

Helsingin
Mikkelin
Kaipolan
Karhulan
Karhulan
Karhulan
Porvoon
Kenttaurheilijat-58
Turun

Helsingin
Vehkalahden
Karhulan
Espoon
Imatran
Karhulan
Porvoon
Kenttaurheilijat-58
Savonlinnan
Karhulan
Lahden
Kangasalan

Urheilu-Miehet
Kenttaurheilijat
Kisa Yleisurheilu
Urheilu-Miehet
Kisa Yleisurheilu
Urheiluliitto
Kenttaurheilijat
Vauhti

Kuula

Pyrintd
Urheilijat

Kisa Yleisurheilu
Kenttaurheilijat
Urheilu-Miehet
Urheilijat
Veikot
Urheilijat
Pyrintd
Urheilijat
Katajaiset
Yleisurheilu
Pyrintd
Urheilijat
Urheiluliitto
Kilpa-Veikot
Salama
Urheilijat
Junkkarit

Kisa Yleisurheilu
Urheiluliitto
Drott

Urheilijat

Liitto

Tapiot

Vilpas
Kisa-Veikot
Kilpa-Veikot
Vire

Katajaiset
Katajaiset
Katajaiset
Urheilijat

Urheiluliitto
Kisa-Veikot
Veikot
Katajaiset
Tapiot
Urheilijat
Katajaiset
Urheilijat

Riento
Katajaiset
Ahkera
Urheilijat-68

15:49,9
15:58,9
16:03,4
16:04,4
16:08,9
16:11,2
16:15,6
16:17,4
16:18,0
16:22,5
16:34,1
16:43,8
16:47,4
16:48,5
16:53,4
16:53,4
16:53,5
16:54,1
16:55,1
16:59,4
17:00,9
17:03,4
17:11,0
17:11,2
17:22,3
17:22,3
17:25,5
17:26,3
17:32,4
17:35,4
17:38,1
17:44,4
17:49,5
17:50,2
17:59,6
18:02,4
18:05,8
18:07,6
18:08,8
18:09,1
18:13,1
18:14,0
18:15,5
18:21,2
18:23,8
18:29,1
18:39,4
18:51,9
19:05,1
19:08,3
19:20,1
19:28,6
20:01,6
20:32,1
22:08,8
Kesk.

9,0
13,4
14,4
19,0
21,3
25,6
27,4
28,1
32,6
44,2
53,9
57,5
58,5

+1:03,4
+1:03,5
+1:03,5
+1:04,2
+1:05,2
+1:09,5
+1:11,0
+1:13,5
+1:21,0
+1:21,2
+1:32,4
+1:32,4
+1:35,6
+1:36,4
+1:42,4
+1:45,5
+1:48,1
+1:54,5
+1:59,6
+2:00,2
+2:09,6
+2:12,4
+2:15,9
+2:17,7
+2:18,9
+2:19,2
+2:23,1
+2:24,0
+2:25,5
+2:31,2
+2:33,9
+2:39,1
+2:49,4
+3:02,0
+3:15,2
+3:18,3
+3:30,1
+3:38,6
+4:11,6
+4:42,2
+6:18,9



550
559
599
604
612

Heiskanen
Kauranen
Roénka
Stark
Vaananen

Kia

Vilja

Silja
Alexandra
Petra

Pyhtaéan
Espoon
Lahden
Vasa
Joensuun

Yritys
Tapiot
Ahkera
IS
Kataja

Kesk.
Kesk.
Kesk.
Kesk.
Kesk.



